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Rubber Playground Tiles
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Rubber Playground Tiles are an excellent way to beautify any playground area while providing certified, fall
protection for children while playing on slides, swings and other playground equipment.

* QuadBlock interlocking connectors are the perfect alternative to labor intensive pour-in-place and glue-down
systems. Available for 2-1/2" tiles, QuadBlock modular connectors feature precisely located openings that lock
into the bottom corner of each tile to securely fasten these playground tiles together. The connectors are quick
and easy to use and they allow the removal or replacement of individual tiles with minimal disruption and labor,
especially on rooftops, where water drainage is necessary.

* Our certified FallSafe(R) rubber playground flooring is both CPSC Compliant as well as ASTMF1292-04
compliant.

» With over twenty colors and two thicknesses available, these rubber playground tiles are able to visually
enhance any playground area while increasing safety for all children.

* Not only are custom colors attainable with this rubber playground flooring by combining our 37 primary color
granules, but custom logo designs are also available and can range from one single tile to entire playground
areas.

» These heavy-duty rubber playground tiles are made from recycled rubber tires and carry a 15 year warranty.

« 2' x 2' Standard Color and 95% Color Tiles are 2.50" thick while the 2' x 2' Solid Black, 10% Color and 35%
Color Tiles come 1" thick.

» Beveled Edging, inside and outside corners and ADA ramps are also available to finish off any playground
flooring installation.

Item No: GRPT
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Standard Sizes (Approximate)

Size

1" Thick Solid Color Tile: 18" Fall Height
1" Thick 20% Color Tile: 18" Fall Height
1" Thick 35% Color Tile: 18" Fall Height
1" Thick 95% Color Tile: 18" Fall Height
2.5" Thick Solid Color Tile: 72" Fall Height
2.5" Thick 95% Color Tile: 72" Fall Height
4' Long Beveled Ramps

QuadBlock Connectors (For 2.5" Tiles)

Standard Colors

Solid Charcoal Solid Dark Grey

Solid Black and 20% Color Fill

Solid Black Solid Black & Blue

35% Color Fill

Solid Black, Grey Solid Black, Grey
White & Blue White & Gold

=e.2 . S
Solid Black, Grey Solid Black, Grey
White, Orange White, Purple

95% Color Fill

EERal 1S

Whirlwind Greys

R
S 2R
Orange Cobblers Lemon Zests

Qty. 1-50

$28.52
$31.54
$36.78
$40.06
$25.95
$40.96
$28.12
$4.28

Qty. 51-100

$28.12
$29.85
$36.01
$38.90
$25.48
$40.12
$27.88

$3.96

Solid Dark Red

Solid Black, Grey
White & Red

Solid Black, Grey
White, Green

Tan Llnes

Grape Soda

Solid Dark Green

ck, Grey
White & Burgundy

. ST
Solid Black, Brown
Mocha, Tan

Blueberries

Solid Black & Red

Red Cherries

Cay pIs

Qty. 101-250

$27.88
$29.15
$35.46
$38.00
$24.96
$39.84
$27.32

$3.85
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