

152 Rollins Avenue #102 Rockville, MD 20852 800-762-9010 240-780-3309 (f) http://www.americanfloormats.com

Rubber Playground Tiles











Rubber Playground Tiles are an excellent way to beautify any playground area while providing certified, fall protection for children while playing on slides, swings and other playground equipment.

- QuadBlock interlocking connectors are the perfect alternative to labor intensive pour-in-place and glue-down systems. Available for 2-1/2" tiles, QuadBlock modular connectors feature precisely located openings that lock into the bottom corner of each tile to securely fasten these playground tiles together. The connectors are quick and easy to use and they allow the removal or replacement of individual tiles with minimal disruption and labor, especially on rooftops, where water drainage is necessary.
- Our certified FallSafe(R) rubber playground flooring is both CPSC Compliant as well as ASTMF1292-04 compliant.
- With over twenty colors and two thicknesses available, these rubber playground tiles are able to visually enhance any playground area while increasing safety for all children.
- Not only are custom colors attainable with this rubber playground flooring by combining our 37 primary color granules, but custom logo designs are also available and can range from one single tile to entire playground areas.
- These heavy-duty rubber playground tiles are made from recycled rubber tires and carry a 15 year warranty.
- 2' x 2' Standard Color and 95% Color Tiles are 2.50" thick while the 2' x 2' Solid Black, 10% Color and 35% Color Tiles come 1" thick.
- Beveled Edging, inside and outside corners and ADA ramps are also available to finish off any playground flooring installation.

Item No: GRPT

Standard Sizes (Approximate)			
Size	Qty. 1-50	Qty. 51-100	Qty. 101-250
1" Thick Solid Color Tile: 18" Fall Height	\$28.52	\$28.12	\$27.88
1" Thick 20% Color Tile: 18" Fall Height	\$31.54	\$29.85	\$29.15
1" Thick 35% Color Tile: 18" Fall Height	\$36.78	\$36.01	\$35.46
1" Thick 95% Color Tile: 18" Fall Height	\$40.06	\$38.90	\$38.00
2.5" Thick Solid Color Tile: 72" Fall Height	\$25.95	\$25.48	\$24.96
2.5" Thick 95% Color Tile: 72" Fall Height	\$40.96	\$40.12	\$39.84
4' Long Beveled Ramps	\$28.12	\$27.88	\$27.32
QuadBlock Connectors (For 2.5" Tiles)	\$4.28	\$3.96	\$3.85

Standard Colors









Solid Charcoal Solid Dark Grey

Solid Black and 20% Color Fill



Solid Black & Blue



Solid Black & Gold



35% Color Fill



Solid Black, Grey White & Blue



Solid Black, Grey White & Gold



Solid Black, Grey White & Red



Solid Black, Grey White & Burgundy



Solid Black, Grey White, Orange



Solid Black, Grey White, Purple



Solid Black, Grey White, Green



Solid Black, Brown Mocha, Tan

95% Color Fill



Mud Pies



Whirlwind Greys



Tan Lines



Caramel Candies



Red Cherries



Orange Cobblers



Lemon Zests



Blueberries

